[field not found 'leaflet\_type'] (2023, December 15)

Data link transfer

• HDMI • wireless

SWR8106W/00

# Extend the connection of HDMI

Support HDMI 4K resolution. WiFi transfer mode at 5 gHz with 200 meters transfer range.

### **Benefits**

### Meets your specific connection requirements

- A/5-Pin Mini B Connectors
- Gold-plated A Male/B Male connectors for better conductivity
- PC and Mac compatible
- 1.8 meter internet cable

### Maximizes data transfer

• Superior shielding maximizes data transfers

### Features

### A/5-Pin Mini B Connectors

Meet your specific connection requirements with A Male/B Male connectors.

#### Superior shielding

Superior shielding maximizes data transfer by guarding against external radio frequency noise.

### Enjoy extended durability

- Corrosion-resistant connectors
- Flexible PVC jacket
- Rubber strain relief
- · Molded ends for extended durability

### Gold-plated A Male/B Male

Gold-plated A Male/B Male connectors provide better conductivity by lowering contact resistance.

### Corrosion-resistant connectors

Compressed brass with 24K gold-electroplated connectors creates a secure and extremely durable connection that optimizes signal quality and delivers the best picture and data transfer.

# **PHILIPS**

### Flexible PVC Jacket

Flexible PVC jacket provided protection to the delicate core of the cable. It also offers extended durability and ease of installation.

### Molded ends

Molded ends prevent fraying and extend the life of your cable.

# **Specifications**

## [field not found 'disclaimer\_text']

### Inner Carton

GTIN 2 48 95229 14257 6 Number of consumer packagings

### Outer Carton

Number of consumer 1 packagings

### EAN

48 95229 14257 2

# Packaging dimensions

Packaging type EAN

Carton 48 95229 14257 2



data subject to change 2023, December 15

Version: 1.0.1 EAN: 4895229142572 © 2023 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com